УТВЕРЖДАЮ:

Директор МОБУ СОШ№20

________________________

У.А.Аргунова

                                                                6 сентября 2016г.

РАСПИСАНИЕ

уроков физкультуры в с/к «Дохсун» в 6в,7-11  классах

с 1 октября 2015г. по 30 мая 2016г.

	День недели
	время
	класс
	кол-во учащ
	учитель

	Понедельник
	11.45 – 12.25
12.30 – 13.10

13.15 – 13.55
	7а

7в


	25
28
	Марков В.В.
Тырылгин А.Н.



	вторник 
	11.45 – 12.25
12.30 – 13.10

13.15 – 13.55
	7г

7б

6в
	28
26
	Тырылгин А.Н..
Марков В.В.

Дмитриева Х.А.

	среда
	11.45 – 12.25
12.30 – 13.10

13.15 – 13.55
	8б

8в
	26
26
	Тырылгин А.Н.
Марков В.В.

	четверг 
	11.45 – 12.25
12.30 – 13.10

13.15 – 13.55
	9а

8а


	26
28


	Марков В.В.
Тырылгин А.Н.

	пятница 
	11.45 – 12.25
12.30 – 13.10

13.15 – 13.55
	11

10

9б
	25
25

28
	Тырылгин А.Н.
Марков В.В.

Дьячковская П.М.


Время отправления из школы: 11.20

